
Media Board 

Members 2015-2016 

Representing Email 

 

Phone 

    

Ke’ani Lake Student klake12@wou.edu 541.892.6040 

 Student   

 Student   

 
Off Campus Media 

Representative 
  

Paula Baldwin Faculty Senate baldwinp@wou.edu 88065 

Sandra Holland Business & Finance hollands@wou.edu 88055 

Lisa Catto 
Director of Public Relations & 

Communications 
cattol@wou.edu 88163 

Patrick Moser Media Board Chair moserp@wou.edu 88063 

Non-Voting    

Rhys Finch Student Media Adviser finchr@wou.edu 89697 

 

Vice Chair: Ke’ani  

Concerns Committee: Ke’ani, Lisa,  

Financial Committee: Sandra and 

Student Board Committee:  

 

Conner Williams- The Journal 

Grant Harris- KWOU 

Zoe Strickland- NW Passage 
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